Agreement”), at Lender’s office located at 119 West 40th Street, 16th Floor, New York, New 
York 10018-2500, or at any other place designated at any time by the holder hereof, in lawful 
money of the United States of America and in immediately available funds, the principal sum of 
Two Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,700,000) or the aggregate unpaid principal 
amount of all Revolving Advances made by the Lender to the Borrower under the Credit 
Agreement, together with interest on the principal amount hereunder remaining unpaid from time 
to time, computed on the basis of the actual number of days elapsed and a 360-day year, from the